P a g e  | 1
Based in New York City & Toronto, GAO Tek Inc. is ranked as one of the top 10 global B2B technology suppliers. GAO ships overnight
within the U.S. & Canada & provides top-notch support thanks to its 4 decades of experience.
Product Name GAOTek Variable Optical Attenuator
Product SKU  GAOTEK-FOA-152
Product URL
variable-optical-attenuator-5/

Storage Temperature -20 -- +60 , < 90%RH
Operating Temperature -10 -- +50 , < 90%RH
ORDERING INFORMATION:
EVA50-XX Model:
a) EVA50-40 = 40 dB
b) EVA50-60 = 60 dB
c) EVA50-80 = 80 dB
USERS GUIDE:
a) WARNING:
• You are cautioned that changes or modifications not expressly approved in this document could
void our authority to operate this equipment.